

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	07.03.2025		<p data-bbox="659 351 1007 383">ARBAP No. 15 of 2025</p> <p data-bbox="659 430 1134 465"><u>Hon'ble G. Narendar, C.J.</u></p> <ol data-bbox="659 472 1497 898" style="list-style-type: none"><li data-bbox="659 472 1497 555">1. Mr. Anil Kumar Joshi, learned counsel for the applicant. <li data-bbox="659 680 1497 808">2. Issue notice to the respondent returnable within four weeks. <li data-bbox="659 860 1342 898">3. List the matter on 11.04.2025. <p data-bbox="1078 1039 1410 1111" style="text-align: right;">(G. Narendar, C.J.) 07.03.2025</p> <p data-bbox="659 1115 699 1137">Negi</p>