

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	21.04.2025		<p>ARBAP No. 15 of 2025</p> <p><u>Hon'ble G. Narendar, C.J.</u></p> <p>Mr. Anil Kumar, learned counsel for the petitioner.</p> <p>2. Mr. Navneet Kaushik, learned counsel accepts notice for the sole respondent and prays four weeks' time to file counter-affidavit.</p> <p>3. List on 23.05.2025.</p> <p>4. Counter-affidavit, if any, be filed by then.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(G. Narendar, CJ) 21.04.2025</p> <p>NISHANT</p>